Values (000 USD)

LUXEMBOURG

60 Knitted or crocheted fabrics
Harmonised System 2012

Imports

Exports

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2017

2018 2019 2020

2021

World

EU27

Euro area

G7

OECD
Australia
Austria
Belgium
Canada
Chile
Colombia
Czech Republic
Denmark
Estonia
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Hungary
Iceland
Ireland
Israel
Italy
Japan
Korea
Latvia
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Mexico
Netherlands
New Zealand
Norway
Poland
Portugal
Slovak Republic
Slovenia
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
Tiirkiye
United Kingdom
United States

Non-0ECD
Algeria
Argentina
Brazil
Bulgaria
China
Croatia
Egypt
Hong Kong, China
India
Indonesia
Iran
Kazakhstan
Kuwait
Libya
Malaysia
Morocco
Nigeria
Pakistan
Philippines
Romania
Russian Federation
Saudi Arabia
Singapore
South Africa
Chinese Taipei
Thailand
Tunisia
Ukraine
United Arab Emirates
Venezuela
Viet Nam

Unspecified

401
353
346
309
360

22

50
249

o ®o v

498
439
429
347
441

75

44
296

20

o

461
386
374
326
392
0

6
35

13
304

-~ o

32

619
432
398
342
442

23

52
274

33

o

(S SR Ny

164

47

851
704
641
556
7

33

46

492

30

67

17
10
134

45

13

13

13

M 175 967
6 116 30
6 111 20

39 175 181

33 58 138

784

87
79
59
22
82

9o 40 w= 2o

.. Not available

Note: Detailed metadata at: http://metalinks.oecd.org/itcs/20221215/3fcd.
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